PRODUCT DATA
63-2698-02
WEBs-AX 602 Express
WEB-602-XPR/WEB-602-XPR-GW
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Honeywell’s WEB-602-XPR(GW) is an embedded controller
and server platform designed for remote monitoring and
control applications.  Save labor and space with the WEBs-AX

WEBS-AX 602 EXPRESS
3 63-2698—02
ORDERING INFORMATION
WEBs-AX 602 Controllers
WEBs-AX 602 Controller Communication Option Cards
AGENCY LISTINGS
• RoHS compliant
• UL 916, E207782 Energy Management
• C-UL listed to Canadian Standards Association (CSA) C22.2 No. 205-M1983 “Signal Equipment”
• FCC part 15 Class A
• BTL B-BC BACnet Building controller listed when the BACnet driver is installed and configured
• CE
Part Number Description
WEB-602-XPR
Building controller includes 256 MB RAM/128 MB Flash, (2) 10/100 Mb Ethernet ports, (1) RS-485
serial port, (1) RS-232 serial port, onboard IO including (8) universal inputs, (4) digital outputs, and
(4) analog outputs, (1) socket for optional communication cards, and a 24 Volt AC or DC input power
supply.  Standard features include Niagara-AX station and Web User Interface.  Standard drivers
include oBIX Client/Server and Niagara Network (Fox) Client/Server.  Factory mounted in a wall-
mount vinyl enclosure.  Embedded Workbench is optional.
Requires Niagara AX Release 3.4.51 or higher.
WEB-602-XPR-GW Same as WEB-602-XPR but with factory installed GPRS modem and Wyless SIM card.
WEB-602-XPR-O
Building controller includes 256 MB RAM/128 MB Flash, (2) 10/100 Mb Ethernet ports, (1) RS-485
serial port, (1) RS-232 serial port, onboard IO including (8) universal inputs, (4) digital outputs, and
(4) analog outputs, (1) socket for optional communication cards, and a 24 Volt AC or DC input power
supply.  Standard features include Niagara-AX station and Web User Interface. Standard drivers
include oBIX Client/Server and Niagara Network (Fox) Client/Server. Factory mounted in a wall-
mount vinyl enclosure.  Embedded Workbench is optional. Controller with WEBs open license
(accept.wb.in = "*").
Requires Niagara AX Release 3.4.51 or higher.
WEB-602-XPR-GW-O Same as WEB-602-XPR-O but with factory installed GPRS modem and Wyless SIM card.
Part Number Description
NPB-LON 78 Kbps FTT10 Compatible Lon Adapter
DR-LONFT10-AX 78 Kbps FTT10 Compatible Lon Adapter Card and Lon Driver Bundle
NPB-RS232 Optional RS-232 port adapter with 9 pin D-shell connector